

Phone No.99261300-7.Ext.2217Direct:99261368Fax No.99221-9261343E-mail:basr@uok.edu.pk

ADVANCED STUDIES & RESEARCH BOARD UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI

Prof. Dr. Anila Amber MalikConvener Post Graduate Admission committee

Dr. Panjwani Center for Molecular Medicine and Drug Research

INTERVIEW RESULTS

(PhD Admissions – 2024)

S.No.	Name	Father's Name	Interview Status	Remarks
1.	MARIA KHAN	MUHAMMAD	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional
		ZARRAR KHAN		Admission
2.	HUMAIRA HASSAN	HASSAN NAWAZ	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional
				Admission
3.	IQRA ZAHEER	ZAHEER AHMED	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional
	IQKA ZAHEEK	ZAHEER AHWED		Admission
4.	NAYAB SHAH	GUL SHAH	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional
	NATAD SHAH	GOL SHAH		Admission
5.	ZEHWAR ZEHRA	SYED AYANAT	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional
	ZEHWAR ZEHRA	HUSSAIN		Admission
6.	SANIYA JAMAL	NADEEM JAMAL	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional
				Admission
7.	HAFSA KHAN	RASHID ALI KHAN	Pass	Qualifies for Provisional
				Admission
8.	SABA NAZEER	NAZEER	Absent	Not Qualified for Admission
	SADA NAZEEK	MUHAMMAD		
9.	QUTABUDDIN	ABDUL RAHIM	Absent	Not Qualified for Admission

PROF. DR. ANILA AMBER MALIK

Convener

Postgraduate Admission Committee – 2024 (PhD)